Champaign County Sheriff 's Office
Dustin Heuerman, Sheriff

Division of Corrections Daily Report
f
” sunday, February 9, 2025

Facility Population: 220 Inmates With A ppointments
Satellite Jall 133 9 Courtroom K
Out of Facility 87

9 Total Appointments 9 Total Parties

9 Transfers 02/08/2025 Activity
Release Type F M Tota 15 Bookings
Notice to Appear 4 5 9 16 Arrest
Tota 4 5 9
9 Releases
Releasing Today: 1
HARDYMAN, RICKI EDWARD Out of Facility 02/09/2025
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Custody Status Count

Electronic Home Dentention
Felony Arraignment
Felony Pre-Sentence
Felony Pre-Trial

Felony Sentenced CCCC
Felony Sentenced IDOC
Felony Sentenced Other
Hold Other

Misdemeanor Arraignment
Misdemeanor Pre-Trial
Remanded to DHS

Traffic Sentenced CCCC

Total

17
12
11
131

220
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for

Sunday, February 9, 2025

Inmates With A ppointments

Jailing Party Name

DIETZ, MATTHEW PETERSON
FLORES, ADRIAN

HARRIS, ANDREW D

HOPKINS, MARQUITA CARLITA
JOHNSON, DEKIMBAY LAMAR
JOHNSON, KEVIN ANTHONY
NELSON, ROBERT THOMAS
REED, DONTRE CENTRELL
SARVER, COLYN SCOTT

ABNER, JOHN LUKE

AMARAEGBU, JALAYA SIERRA
RENEE

BHURGRI, ASHER SANA
BLICKENSTAFF, ASHLEY ANN
BROOKS, SHENORA VONZELL
ESKRIDGE, SHARAY MONIQUE
OVERCAST, KENYA AKBAR
SCHAFER, CLIFFORD LORD
TAYLOR, COREY ALAN

Location

Courtroom K
Courtroom K
Courtroom K
Courtroom K
Courtroom K
Courtroom K
Courtroom K
Courtroom K

Courtroom K

Transfers

Notice to Appear

Notice to Appear

Notice to Appear

Notice to Appear

Notice to Appear

Notice to Appear

Notice to Appear

Notice to Appear

Notice to Appear

Number of Records / Node

1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/

This report was ran 2/9/2025 7:20:48 AM

Page

3 of 3

Champaign County Sheriff 's Office
Dustin Heuerman, Sheriff

Division of Corrections Daily Report

Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail

Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail

Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
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